TABLE 6

COST PER STUDENT BY GRADE SPAN

KINDERGARTEN/
ELEMENTARY

SECONDARY

TOTAL
K-12*

AMOUNT
EXCLUDED*

TOTAL
BUDGET**

FY 2015 BUDGET
EXPENDITURES
STUDENTS 9/30/14
COST PER STUDENT

FY 2016 BUDGET

$1,016,611,306
71,451
14,228

$1,079,347,800
78,491
13,751

$2,095,959,106
149,942
13,978

$180,804,878

$2,276,763,984

EXPENDITURES 1,027,204,678 1,109,773,603 2,136,978,281 181,410,655 2,318,388,936
STUDENTS 9/30/15 71,790 80,388 152,178
COST PER STUDENT 14,308 13,805 14,043
FY 2017 BUDGET
EXPENDITURES 1,081,844,067 1,188,672,804 2,270,516,871 186,956,890 2,457,473,761
STUDENTS 9/30/16 72,096 82,514 154,610
COST PER STUDENT 15,006 14,406 14,685
COST PER STUDENT BY GRADE
FY 2015 THROUGH FY 2017
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KINDERGARTEN/ELEMENTARY SECONDARY TOTAL K-12
Notes:

Enroliment figures used to calculate cost per student excludes students in Gateway to College and PreK/Head Start.

Operating budget funds used in the calculation excludes amounts for Summer School, Community Services, Tuition for Students with Disabilities
in Private Placement, Prekindergarten, Infants and Toddlers, and Enterprise Funds.
FY 2016 Figures Reflect Current Approved Budget.
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